

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Toz to Raja to2

21/12/01 814 9410, 814 9450 44971 DIVISION

21/12/01 814 9410, 814 0492 9450 SUB-DIVISION

2/12/01

2/12/01

2423

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sri Ujjawal Kumar

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P.V. & fixing bench Mark pillars					
Qty = 11 nos vide (13)					
@ Rs. 2434.85/no - Rs.					26783.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing hard land					
Qty = 0.464 Hect vide (13)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hect - Rs.					24578.00
(3) Costs of embankment from borrow pits					
(i) Lead upto 1000m					
Qty = 348.37 m ³ vide (13)					
@ Rs. 170.36/m ³ - Rs.					66316.00
(ii) lead upto 100m					
Qty = 1393.48 m ³ vide (13)					
@ Rs. 154.07/m ³ - Rs.					214693.00
(4) E/W in excavator bar structure do - E/W.					
Qty = 29.40 m ³ vide (13)					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³ - Rs.					24951.00
(5) P.V. PCC 115 grade in bonds do - E/W.					
Qty = 13.80 m ³ vide (13)					
@ Rs. 5685.88/m ³ - Rs.					78465.00
(6) P.V. PCC/Kec in Substructure M20 grade					
Qty = 101.22 m ³ vide (13)					
@ Rs. 6489.45/m ³ - Rs.					656862.00

Continuation

Total = Rs. 1092648.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P.W. & Carrying			1000 mm		
dia MP3 H. Pipe					
Qty = 22.50 m ³ vide (14)					
@ R. 3840.06/m				A.	86401.00
⑧ P.W. & carrying sign					
Board with Logo					
do do					
Qty = 02 Nos vide (14)					
@ R. 10860.48/No				A.	21721.00
⑨ Excavation for box					
Cutting					
Qty = 143.50 m ³ vide (14)					
@ R. 75.57/m ³				A.	10844.00
⑩ Cost of CSS (Gr-I)					
BT					
Qty = 649.90 m ³ vide (14)					
@ R. 2978.29/m ³				A.	1935591.00
⑪ Cost of CSS (Gr-II)					
CC					
Qty = 52.94 m ³ vide (14)					
@ R. 2978.29/m ³				A.	157671.00
⑫ Cost of WBM Gr-III					
CC					
Qty = 99.42 m ³ vide (14)					
@ R. 3731.03/m ³				A.	370939.00

Continuation

Total = A. 3675815.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13.) Pl. Entry & Sp. only					
WBM in RT -					
Dty = 53.99 m ² vide (15)					
@ R. 3721.02/m ² - Rs					200898.00
					/
Total = Rs.					3876713.00
Add 12% GST					(+) B. 465206.00
Add 2% LC					(+) B. 38767.00
					/
Total = Rs.					4380686.00
Less 10% as per Agreement					(-) B. 438069.00
					(-) B. 43807.00
					/
Total = Rs.					4336879.00
					3942617.00
Less Previous Payment					(-) B. 2133390.00
					/
Total = Rs.					2203489.00
					1809227.00
					(Remit) = 1101795
By					
15/04/2023					
JE					